Traineéstegen 2014-2015, 2013-2014
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Traineéstegen 2014-2015, 2014-2015
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Lag Ronder V-O-F
Vi4 & Janne 12 5-6-1
Kents larkor 12 5-5-2
Kerstin 12 4-6-2
J&B 12 3-8-1
Arthur 12 4-5-3
SIwW 12 3-6-3
Hakan 12 3-6-3
Hjarter Dam 12 2-9-1
Margareta 12 2-7-3
Kicki 12 2-8-2
Rolf 12 3-4-5
Christina 12 2-6-4
Lajet 12 1-7-4
LOC 12 1-5-6

Imp

325 - 239
310 - 242
280 - 224
242 - 200
252 - 209
263 - 232
323 - 297
217 - 209
286 - 288
237 - 250
195 - 208
273 -331
203 - 320
178 - 335

Kvot

1.360
1.281
1.250
1.210
1.206
1.134
1.088
1.038
0.993

VP
203

195
192
191
187
185
182
179
177
176
164
150
139

Rond 1 Frillesds 14 Oktober dow:1 VP

Vi4 & Janne - Arthur 35-18 20-10
LOC - Kents larkor 12-16 14-16
Christina - Margareta  38-34 16-14
Hjarter Dam - Rolf 8-28 10-20
Hakan - Kicki 32-25 17-13
Lajet - J&B 9-11 14-16
SIW - Kerstin 15-15 15-15
Rond 2 Frillesds 14 Oktober dow:2 VP

Vid & Janne - Kents larkor 22-19 16-14
Christina - Arthur 6 -28 9-21
Rolf - LOC 25-6  20-10
Hakan - Margareta 17-30 11-19
Lajet - Hjarter Dam 10-19 13-17
SIW - Kicki 9-13 14-16
J&B - Kerstin 15-15 15-15
Rond 3 Varberg 11 Novembed®014:1 VP

Vi4 & Janne - Arthur 20-24 14-16
Rolf - Kents larkor 11-26 11-19
Margareta - Christina 17-21  14-16
Hjarter Dam - LOC 19-26 13-17
Kicki - Hakan 21-25 14-16
J&B - Lajet 46-7 25-5
SIW - Kerstin 8-23 11-19
Rond 4 Varberg 11 Novemberl®914:2 VP

Arthur - Kents larkor 23-10 19-11
Christina - Vi4d & Janne 14-18 14-16
LOC - Rolf 11-15 14-16
Hakan - Margareta  32-15 20-10
J&B - HjarterDam 6 -11 14-16
Kerstin - Kicki 16-16  15-15
Lajet - SIw 1-29 8-22




Rond 5 Frillesds 9 December P4

Arthur -
Rolf -
Hakan -
Hjarter Dam -
Kerstin -
SIW -
Kicki -

Vi4 & Janne 14-26
Kents larkor 16-18
Christina 56-27

LOC 26-22
Margareta  10-17
J&B 25-18
Lajet 32-23

Rond 6 Frillesds 9 December PR 4

Vi4 & Janne -
Hékan -
Hjarter Dam -
Margareta -
SIW -
Kicki -
J&B -

Kents larkor 26-38

Rond 7 Varberg 13 Januari 20001

Kents larkor -
Hjarter Dam -
Margareta -
SIW -
Kerstin -
Lajet -
Kicki -

Arthur 28-22
Rolf 22-0
Christina 61-17
LOC 53-8
Kerstin 12-39
Lajet 32-34
Hakan 47-13
Vi4 & Janne 11-19
Arthur 16-14
Rolf 24-14
Christina 13-29
LOC 12-34
J&B 32-11

Rond 8 Varberg 13 Januari 20132

Kents larkor -
Margareta -
SIW -
Christina -
LOC -
Kicki -
Lajet -

Rond 9 Frillesds 10 Februari J085:1

Vi4 & Janne -
Hjarter Dam -
SIw -
Rolf -
Kerstin -
J&B -
Kicki -

Vi4 & Janne 18-38

Hakan 16-28
Hjarter Dam 18-28
Arthur 7 -38
Rolf 16-18
Kerstin 6 -35
J&B 23-17

Hakan 30-39
Kents larkor 22-27
Margareta 25-25

Arthur 18- 8
Christina 22-25
LOC 31-13
Lajet 13-18

VP
12-18
14-16
23-7
16-14
13-17
17-13
17-13

VP

12-18
16-14
21-9
25-4
25-4
8 -22
14-16

VP

24- 6
13-17
16-14
18-12
11-19
9-21
21-9

VP

10-20
12-18
12-18

7-23
14-16

7-23
16-14

VP

13-17
14-16
15-15
18-12
14-16
20-10
14-16

Rond 10 Frilles&s 10 Februaril®@15:2 VP

Hakan -
SIW -
Rolf -
Christina -
J&B -
Lajet -
LOC -

Kents larkor 27-22
Vi4 & Janne 18-38
Hjarter Dam 19-11
Margareta  17-21

Arthur 11-16
Kerstin 31-25
Kicki 11-38

Rond 11 Varberg 10 Mars 2018p

Haékan -
Rolf -
Margareta -
Arthur -
Lajet -
Kicki -
Kerstin -

Vi4 & Janne 13-4
Kents larkor 19-31
SIW 21-20
Hjarter Dam 20-20
Christina 4 -44
J&B 15-11
LOC 49-19

Rond 12 Varberg 10 Mars 201%p

Hakan -
Margareta -
Arthur -
Christina -
Kicki -
Kerstin -
J&B -

Kents larkor 13-38
Vi4 & Janne 13-49

Rolf 27-12
SIW 28-19
Hjarter Dam 14-20
Lajet 18-31
LOC 33-0

16-14
10-20
17-13
14-16
14-16
16-14
8 -22
VP

17-13
12-18
15-15
15-15
5-25
16-14
23-7
VP

8 -22
6 -24
19-11
17-13
14-16
11-19
24-6



